Faber cooker hoods
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
X.XXX
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
DRAWER BOX SYSTEMS
1.01
LEGRABOX Programme
DRAWERS AND RUNNERS

.5N
OVERLAY
Blum LEGRABOX N Height
Faber cooker hoods
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
X.XXX
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
DRAWER BOX SYSTEMS
1.05
Blum LEGRABOX N Height
Drawer Sides and Runners - 40 kg
Nominal
Length
Orion Grey P.U Inox P.U
BLUMOTION TOB* BLUMOTION TOB*
500 mm B770N500 B770N500TB 12 B770N500I B770N500TBI 1/6
40 kg
1 TOB* = TIP-ON BLUMOTION (See page 1.72 for technical details)
Synchronisation Rods for TIP-ON BLUMOTION
Cabinet Width 600 mm 800 mm 900 mm 1400 mm P.U

1
32
4
Overlay
Note: For Assembly, adjustment, runner positions and base and back cutting dimensions see Page 1.16 - 1.18
Faber cooker hoods
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
X.XXX
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
DRAWER BOX SYSTEMS
1.07
Blum LEGRABOX M Height
Drawer Sides and Runners - 70 kg
Nominal Orion Grey P.U Inox P.U
Length BLUMOTION TOB* BLUMOTION TOB*
450 mm B773M450 B773M450TB 1/6 B773M450I B773M450TBI 1/6
500 mm B773M500 B773M500TB 1/6 B773M500I B773M500TBI 1/6
550 mm B773M550 B773M550TB 1/6 B773M550I B773M550TBI 1/6
600 mm B773M600 B773M600TB 1/6 B773M600I B773M600TBI 1/6
70 kg
TOB* = TIP-ON BLUMOTION (See page 1.72 for technical details)
Cover Caps
Cover Cap  Cover Cap P.U Cap with Logo P.U
 (2 Pcs Required) BZA70700 1000 BZA70700L 10003
1
Front-fixing brackets
Front Brackets Screw On P.U EXPANDO P.U
(2 Pcs Required) BZF7M7002 500 BZF7M70E2 5002
Drawer Sides and Runners - 40 kg
Nominal Orion Grey P.U Inox P.U
Length BLUMOTION TOB* BLUMOTION TOB*
270 mm B770M270 B770M270TB 1/6 B770M270I B770M270TBI 1/6
350 mm B770M350 B770M350TB 1/6 B770M350I B770M350TBI 1/6
400 mm B770M400 B770M400TB 1/6 B770M400I B770M400TBI 1/6
450 mm B770M450 B770M450TB 12 B770M450I B770M450TBI 1/6
500 mm B770M500 B770M500TB 12 B770M500I B770M500TBI 1/6
40 kg
1 TOB* = TIP-ON BLUMOTION (See page 1.72 for technical details)
Back Brackets for Wooden Backs
Orion Grey P.U Inox P.U

177 C
Overlay
Note: For Assembly, adjustment, runner positions and base and back cutting dimensions see Page 1.16 - 1.18
* +1 mm if profile is attached
to side before assembly
Faber cooker hoods
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
X.XXX
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
DRAWER BOX SYSTEMS
Blum LEGRABOX C Height
1.09
Drawer Sides and Runners - 70 kg
Nominal Orion Grey P.U Inox P.U
Length BLUMOTION TOB* BLUMOTION TOB*
450 mm B773C450 B773C450TB 1/6 B773C450I B773C450TBI 1/6
500 mm B773C500 B773C500TB 1/6 B773C500I B773C500TBI 1/6
550 mm B773C550 B773C550TB 1/6 B773C550I B773C550TBI 1/6
600 mm B773C600 B773C600TB 1/6 B773C600I B773C600TBI 1/6
70 kg
TOB* = TIP-ON BLUMOTION (See page 1.72 for technical details)
Cover Caps
Cover Cap  Cover Cap P.U Cap with Logo P.U
 (2 Pcs Required) BZA70700 1000 BZA70700L 10003
1
Drawer Sides and Runners - 40 kg
Nominal Orion Grey P.U Inox P.U
Length BLUMOTION TOB* BLUMOTION TOB*
270 mm B770C270 B770C270TB 1/6 B770C270I B770C270TBI 1/6
350 mm B770C350 B770C350TB 1/6 B770C350I B770C350TBI 1/6
400 mm B770C400 B770C400TB 1/6 B770C400I B770C400TBI 1/6
450 mm B770C450 B770C450TB 12 B770C450I B770C450TBI 1/6
500 mm B770C500 B770C500TB 12 B770C500I B770C500TBI 1/6
40 kg
1 TOB* = TIP-ON BLUMOTION (See page 1.72 for technical details)
Synchronisation Rods for TIP-ON BLUMOTION
Cabinet Width 600 mm 800 mm 900 mm 1400 mm P.U

Clear Glass Design Elements
Drawer
Depth 350 mm 400 mm 450 mm 500 mm 550 mm 600 mm
Set of Glass BZE7S238G BZE7S288G BZE7S338G BZE7S388G BZE7S438G BZE7S488G
Note: For cutting design elements: Drawer Depth - 112 mm x 138 mm High x 10 mm Thick5
Synchronisation Rods for TIP-ON BLUMOTION
Cabinet Width 600 mm 800 mm 900 mm 1400 mm P.U
Link Rod Length 318 mm 518 mm 618 mm 1125 mm
1/25
Link Rod Code BT60L318W BT60L318W BT60L318W BT60.1125W
Bracket (2 pcs) BT60.000D 1/25
Note: All link rods can be cut to suit all drawer widths: Internal Carcase Width - 247 mm
Drawer Sides and Runners - 40 kg
Nominal Orion Grey P.U Inox P.U
Length BLUMOTION TOB* BLUMOTION TOB*
350 mm B780C350 B780C350TB 1/6 B780C350I B780C350TBI 1/6
400 mm B780C400 B780C400TB 1/6 B780C400I B780C400TBI 1/6
450 mm B780C450 B780C450TB 12 B780C450I B780C450TBI 1/6
500 mm B780C500 B780C500TB 12 B780C500I B780C500TBI 1/6
40 kg
1 TOB* = TIP-ON BLUMOTION (See page 1.72 for technical details)
Drawer Sides and Runners - 70 kg
Nominal Orion Grey P.U Inox P.U
Length BLUMOTION TOB* BLUMOTION TOB*
450 mm B783C450 B783C450TB 1/6 B783C450I B783C450TBI 1/6
500 mm B783C500 B783C500TB 1/6 B783C500I B783C500TBI 1/6
550 mm B783C550 B783C550TB 1/6 B783C550I B783C550TBI 1/6
600 mm B783C600 B783C600TB 1/6 B783C600I B783C600TBI 1/6
70 kg
TOB* = TIP-ON BLUMOTION (See page 1.72 for technical details)1
DRAWERS AND RUNNERS
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice

32
4
Note: For Assembly, adjustment, runner positions and base and back cutting dimensions see Page 1.16 - 1.18
* +1 mm if profile is attached
to side before assembly
Faber cooker hoods
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
X.XXX
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
DRAWER BOX SYSTEMS
Blum LEGRABOX F Height
1.13
Drawer Sides and Runners - 70 kg
Nominal Orion Grey P.U Inox P.U
Length BLUMOTION TOB* BLUMOTION TOB*
450 mm B773F450 B773F450TB 1/3 B773F450I B773F450TBI 1/3
500 mm B773F500 B773F500TB 1/3 B773F500I B773F500TBI 1/3
550 mm B773F550 B773F550TB 1/3 B773F550I B773F550TBI 1/3
600 mm B773F600 B773F600TB 1/3 B773F600I B773F600TBI 1/3
70 kg
TOB* = TIP-ON BLUMOTION (See page 1.73 for technical details)
Cover Caps
Cover Cap  Cover Cap P.U Cap with Logo P.U
 (2 Pcs Required) BZA70700 1000 BZA70700L 10003
1
Drawer Sides and Runners - 40 kg
Nominal Orion Grey P.U Inox P.U
Length BLUMOTION TOB* BLUMOTION TOB*
450 mm B770F450 B770F450TB 1/3 B770F450I B770F450TBI 1/3
500 mm B770F500 B770F500TB 1/3 B770F500I B770F500TBI 1/3
40 kg
1 TOB* = TIP-ON BLUMOTION (See page 1.73 for technical details)
Synchronisation Rods for TIP-ON BLUMOTION
Cabinet Width 600 mm 800 mm 900 mm 1400 mm P.U